
KetkarGürMolina Figure 3-figure supplement 1

CA DB
UAS-shits/+
L1-Gal4/+
L1>>shits

UAS-shits/+
L1-Gal4/+
L1>>shits

0

0.5

1

1.5

Pe
ak

 v
el

oc
iti

es
 (r

ad
/s

)

0

0.5

1

Pe
ak

 v
el

oc
iti

es
 (r

ad
/s

)

-0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5
time (s)

-0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

Tu
rn

in
g 

re
sp

on
se

 (r
ad

/s
)

-0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5
time (s)

-0.5

0

0.5

1
Tu

rn
in

g 
re

sp
on

se
 (r

ad
/s

)

dark
interval

dark
interval

bright
interval

bright
interval

***

ns


